

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/03/2019 a 31/03/2019

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1) DIESEL	01/03/2019	1.545,000	0,000	0,000	1.545,000	0,000	3.401,000
	06/03/2019	443,000	0,000	0,000	443,000	0,000	2.958,000
	07/03/2019	312,000	0,000	0,000	312,000	0,000	2.646,000
	08/03/2019	274,000	0,000	0,000	274,000	0,000	2.372,000
	11/03/2019	341,000	0,000	0,000	341,000	0,000	2.031,000
	12/03/2019	142,000	0,000	0,000	142,000	0,000	1.889,000
	13/03/2019	391,000	0,000	0,000	391,000	7.000,000	8.498,000
	14/03/2019	140,000	0,000	0,000	140,000	0,000	8.358,000
	18/03/2019	211,000	0,000	0,000	211,000	0,000	8.147,000
	19/03/2019	319,000	0,000	0,000	319,000	0,000	7.828,000
	20/03/2019	151,000	0,000	0,000	151,000	0,000	7.677,000
	21/03/2019	1.208,000	0,000	0,000	1.208,000	0,000	6.469,000
	25/03/2019	959,000	0,000	0,000	959,000	0,000	5.510,000
	26/03/2019	152,000	0,000	0,000	152,000	0,000	5.358,000
	27/03/2019	1.269,000	0,000	0,000	1.269,000	7.000,000	11.089,000
	28/03/2019	510,000	0,000	0,000	510,000	0,000	10.579,000
	29/03/2019	692,000	0,000	0,000	692,000	0,000	9.887,000
Total DIESEL		9.059,000	0,000	0,000	9.059,000	14.000,000	
Total		9.059,000	0,000	0,000	9.059,000	14.000,000	